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Jméno

Duska Karel
Tomas Binar
Koubek Michal

. Urbanek David
. Waszniovski Michal
. Petr Dobe$

. Jan Endrst

. Hazva Jaroslav
. Rychtafik Vaclav ml.
. Hanu$ Tomas

. Holec Mojmir

. Zoudlik Marek

. Mihal Jaroslav

. Barti Tomas

. Buc€ko Michal

. Kuéera Vladimir
. Koubek Michal

. Josef Krotky

. Kejzlar Jaroslav
. Némec Jifi

. Jifi Vondracek

. Brtnik Josef

. Adam Palko

. Rodek Dusan

. Jan Adamu

. Jifi Zemek

. Marek Frydrych
. Pavlik Petr

. Myl Martin

. Milagek Petr

. Topi¢ Ondfej

. Balcar Michal

. Vejvara Josef

. Loukotka Vaclav
. Karel Chlevistan
. Koubek Karel

. Malec Tomas

. Antonin Valeska
. Véalka Tomas

. SindelaF Jaroslav ml.
. Civin Milo$

. Rodek Dusan

. Novak Jan

. Tomas Binar

. Skoula Libor

. Koubek Michal

. Jaroslav Hazva
. Tomas Fraus

. Snejdar Miroslav
. Oravec Petr

. Metelka Radim

. Ondfrej Stransky
. Matéj Novak

. Wagner Jaroslav
. FiSer Josef Nejml.
. Radek Hejhal

. Zemanek Jifi

. Juroska Michal

. Miroslav Snejdar
. Tomas Fraus

. Metelka Radim

. Bergerhof Martin
. Janas Radek

. Brtnik Josef

. Mach Radek

. Koubek Michal

. Blirger FrantiSek
. Bu€ko Michal

. Wenzel Jakub

. Sukdolak David
. David Sukdolak
. Zeman Jan

. Martinec Mikulas
. Dostal Michal

. Dvorak Radek

. Sirtisek Josef

. Kabelka Milan

. Fabik Ivo

. Vondracek Jifi

. Prkna Lukas

. Smazik Karel

. Zemanek Jifi

. Svaty Adam

. KoSnar Ales

. Rada Stanislav

. Kaas Jachym

. Petr Pavlik

. Lukas Dadak

. Ka$par Rostislav
. Kaspar Josef

. Pospichal Tomas
. Klima Jifi

. Premysl Zagek
. Kandl Zdenék

. Flamik Pavel

. Cabak Tomas

. Starek Vojtéch

. Straka Roman

Jednotlivci (100)

Druzstvo

. Rychtarik Vaclav ml Slovan Kamenice n. L. A
. Knespl Miroslav

TJ Lomnice

Slovan Kamenice n. L.

TJ Odry A

Hvézda Trnovany
Start Rychnov n..Kn.
Centropen Dacice A
Jezci Jihlava

Sokol Duchcov
Slavoj Praha

Slovan Kamenice n. L.

Start Rychnov n..Kn.
Centropen Dacice A
Cerveny Kostelec A
Lokomotiva Tabor
Centropen Dacice B
Sokol Husovice A
Lokomotiva Tabor
Hvézda Trnovany
TJ Lomnice

Start Rychnov n..Kn.
Centropen Dacice A
KK Kosmonosy
Centropen Dacice A
Slovan Rosice
Centropen Dacice B
SKK Nachod A
Slovan Rosice

TJ Odry A

Sla\{oj Praha

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

KK Sadska
ValaSské Mezifici A
KK Dobruska

SKK Ji¢in

Slavoj Plzen

TJ Odry A

Slavoj Praha

SK Vernefice

TJ Lomnice

Sokol Husovice B

Slovan Kamenice n. L.

Sokol Duchcov B
Centropen Dacice B
Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Odry

Sokol Vracov
Hvézda Trnovany
Slavoj Praha
Slovan Rosice
Sokol Duchcov
VOKD Poruba
Vala$ské Mezifici A
Slavoj Praha

Sokol Duchcov
SKK Podborany
Klokani CB Dobfany
Slavoj Praha

Sokol Duchcov B
Vala$ské Mezifici B
Sokol Duchcov
Slovan Rosice
Vala$ské Mezifici A
Hvézda Trnovany
Sokol Husovice A
Centropen Dacice A
SK Vernefice
Hvézda Trnovany
Slavoj Plzen B
Sokol Husovice A

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

KK Sadska

KK Sadska

Slavoj Praha B
SKK Nachod B
Sokol Slavonice
Sokol Husovice A
KK Svitavy B
Centropen Dacice B
Slovan Rosice

KK Kosmonosy
Centropen Dacice B
Lokomotiva Tabor
Sokol Duchcov B
Jifi Podébrady

KK Sadska

SKK Podborany
Slavoj Plzen

Slavoj Praha

TJ Odry

TJ Radlice

Radlice Praha A
Centropen Dacice B
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
Unie Hlubina
Hvézda Trnovany

Podluzan Prusanky B

Valasské Mezifici A

Sokol Kostelec n. C. Lesy

Lokomotiva Trutnov

Kuzelna
Kamenice n. L.
Lomnice
Dacice

Odry
Podborany
Dacdice

Dacdice

Vracov
Duchcov
Slavoj Plzen
Dacdice

Dacdice

Dacdice
Cerveny Kostelec
Tabor

Dacdice

Brno IV

Tabor
Duchcov
Lomnice
Dacdice

Dacdice
Nachod
Dacdice

Rosice

Dacdice
Nachod
Rosice

Odry

Slavoj Plzen
Cerveny Kostelec
Prelou¢
ValaSské Mezifici
Podébrady
Jigin

Slavoj Plzen
Odry

Slavoj Plzen
Chomutov
Lomnice

Brno IV

Dacdice
Duchcov
Kamenice n. L.
Tabor

Odry

Vracov
Duchcov
Zizkov Praha
Rosice

Zvon

Odry

Vala$ské Mezifici
Zizkov Praha
Duchcov
Dobrany
Dobrany
Zizkov Praha
Duchcov
Vala$ské Mezifici
Duchcov
Rosice

Brno IV
Duchcov

Brno IV
Rychnov n..Kn.
Chomutov
Duchcov
Dacice
Prelou¢
Cerveny Kostelec
Prelou¢
Kostelec Nad Cern. Lesy
Liberec
Nachod

Rudna

Prelou¢
Prusanky
Dacice

Svitavy
Kosmonosy
Dacice

Tabor
Duchcov
Dobruska

Brno IV
Duchcov
Zizkov Praha
Zizkov Praha
Odry

Kutna Hora
Dobruska
Dacice

Ceska Lipa
Zlin

Duchcov
Prusanky

Brno IV
Cerveny Kostelec
Rychnov nad KnéZnou

Vykon
663
651

645
642

641
638

637
636

634
630

627
627

626
626

625
625

624
624

622
622

620
619

619
618

618
617

617
617

614
613

611
611

610
610

608
608

608
608

606
605

605
605

604
604

604
603

603
603

602
602

601
601

601
600

600
599

599
598

598
597
597
597
597
597
596
596
595
595
595
595
595

Dor
266
240
241
245
253
244
208
229
230
218
223
230
205
206
237
233
232
228
245
220
212
230
216
235
210
205
233
222
216
213
229
235
229
222
237
226
196
229
218
213
210
218
208
212
214
212
211
246
208
193
211
228
217
211
206
195
222
244
212
211
205
203
199
241
220
213
203
233
229
222
218
212
211
203
201
205
203
199
191
231
206
204
223
213
213
231
199
188
236
221
220
217
199
228
197
216
216
216
212
205
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Druzstva (50)

Druzstvo

. Centropen Dacice A
. Slovan Kamenice n. L.
. Start Rychnov n..Kn.
. TJ Odry A

. Centropen Dacice B

. Slavoj Praha

. Slavoj Praha

. Sokol Duchcov

. Slovan Rosice

. Vala$ské Mezifici A

. SK Vernefice

. Lokomotiva Tabor

. Sokol Husovice A

. Centropen Dacice B

. TJ Lomnice

. Vala$ské Mezifici A

. Slovan Kamenice n. L. A
. TJ Odry

. Hvézda Trnovany

. KK Sadska

. Cerveny Kostelec A
. SKK Podborany

. KK Dobruska

. Lokomotiva Tabor

. Jezci Jihlava

. Hvézda Trnovany

. SKK Ji¢in

. Sokol Husovice A

. TJ Lomnice

. Slavoj Plzen

. Start Rychnov n.Kn.
. TJ Odry A

. Centropen Dacice A
. Klokani CB Dobrany
. Jifi Podébrady

. Sokol Kostelec n. C. Lesy
. Sokol Vracov

. Unie Hlubina

. Sokol Duchcov B
. KK Kosmonosy

. Sokol Husovice B
. KK Sadska

. SKK Podbofany

. SKK Nachod A

. Slavoj Plzefi B

. TJ Cerveny Kostelec B
. Start Rychnov n.Kn.
. Cerveny Kostelec B
. Sokol Duchcov B

. TJ Cerveny Kostelec

1.2.2026

Kuzelna

Dacice

Dacice

Dacice

Odry

Dadice

Zizkov Praha
Slavoj Plzen
Duchcov

Rosice

Valasské Mezifici
Chomutov

Tabor

Brno IV

Dadice

Lomnice

Brno IV
Kamenice n. L.
Odry

Duchcov

Prelou¢

Cerveny Kostelec
Duchcov
Podébrady
Tabor

Vracov
Podborany

Jicin

Prelou¢

Lomnice

Zizkov Praha
Rychnov n..Kn.
ValaSské Mezifici
Rychnov n..Kn.
Dobrany
Podébrady
Cerveny Kostelec
Vracov

Zlin

Duchcov
Kosmonosy
Valasské Mezifici
Prelou¢

Dobrany

Nachod

Dacdice

Cerveny Kostelec
Nachod

Cerveny Kostelec
Duchcov
Konstruktiva Praha

Vykon
2524
2488

2287

Dor
878
877
863
832
799
899
833
824
811
847
845
841
817
809
826
813
823
811
877
822
783
787
801
824
847
800
792
808
787
772
788
802
794
776
770
819
785
773
810
786
761
769
721
785
770
761
773
771
755
794

Ch
10
10
21

9
18



